
Legal Name of Public Body Open Call or Limited Call Description
Contractor Name

Contractor Location 

(City/Town)

Contractor Location 

(Province/State)

Contract Price 

(Exclusive of HST)
Contract # Date of Award Terms of Contract Renewal Options of Contract

Public Procurement Agency Open Call for Bids Rough Clearing and Land Enchancement - Dead Water Brook.
B & S Trucking Ltd. Deer Lake NL $755,217.00 220011844 8/10/2020 11/20/2020 N/A

Department of Executive Council Limited Call For Bids Online Access to e-Learning Modules.
CCOHS Hamilton ON $20,000.00 220010660 7/22/2020 N/A N/A

Department of Advanced Skills and 

Education Limited Call For Bids Renewals of Career Cruising Workforce (Licenses).
Anaca Techonlogies Ltd. Toronto ON $10,260.00 220010872 7/24/2020 N/A N/A

Service NL Limited Call For Bids Harassment Prevention Enforcement Training for OHS Officers.
The Bernardi Centre Inc. Mississauga ON $11,000.00 220011169 7/30/2020 N/A N/A

Service NL Limited Call For Bids Armored Car Service for Collection of Revenue.

Independent Armored 

Transport
Halifax NS $1.00 220011501 8/4/2020 09/01/2020 - 08/31/2021 N/A

Department of Transportation and 

Works Limited Call For Bids Hotty Potty Optimum.
S&S Supply Ltd. Mount Pearl NL $24,000.00 220011618 8/5/2020 N/A N/A

Department of Municipal Affairs and 

Environment Limited Call For Bids Water Analysis.
Bureau Veritas Toronto ON $26,645.00 220011658 8/5/2020 N/A N/A

Department of Fisheries and Land 

Resources Limited Call For Bids Repairs to Animal Health Divison Incinerator.

H & R Mechanical Supplies 

Limited
St. John's NL $13,341.02 220012361 8/14/2020 N/A N/A

Department of Transportation and 

Works Limited Call For Bids MV Hazel Mcisaac - Thruster Parts.

Hope Aero Propeller 

Components Inc. 
Mississauga ON $24,000.00 220012536 8/18/2020 N/A N/A

Department of Transportation and 

Works Limited Call For Bids m10556 psmr5041-10 deice.
Kadex Aero Supply Ltd. Peterbourgh ON $24,243.43 220010895 7/27/2020 N/A N/A

Department of Transportation and 

Works Limited Call For Bids MV Gallipoli - Breaker.

Pennecon Technical Services 

Ltd.
St. John's NL $14,000.00 220012646 8/19/2020 N/A` N/A

Department of Transportation and 

Works Limited Call For Bids m10560 98-0907-1 Blower for Exchange.
Aviation Solutions Inc. Mississauga ON $12,100.00 220012528 8/18/2020 N/A N/A

CONTRACT AWARD OPEN CALL FOR BIDS - REPORTING PERIOD: August 1st, 2020 - August 15th, 2020

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador,  Public Procurement Agency

Report to Chief Procurement Officer, Public Procurement Agency

(Pursuant to Section 31 of the Public Procurement Regulations)

Version 2 - 2020-06-01


